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
Abington Bldg.

HAVE bargain in a nice house, Van-
couver, Wash.. 2 baths, 2 fireplaces, hot
water heat, garage, large grounds, cloee
in; $2000 will handle, good terms on
balance, must sell, am going south, let me
tell you about it. Address owner. Box 3ts2,
Seaside, Or.
WESTMORELAND. $3ir.O, CASH $ 750.

Owner leaving city, wants to sellbungalow, fireplace. buftet. hardwood
loors, cast front, hard-sur- f ace street in-

cluded in price.
JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..

0:4 N. W. Bank Bldg.
ALAMEDA practically new home. 7 rooms

and sleeping porch, hardwood floors, fire-
place, furnace, best of plumbing, French
duors and all buil conveniences ; owner
in town for few days. Make a quick talea t sacrifice. East 1 412.

A S X A P SEE O W NEK.
$3S00 Strictly modern bungalow,

complete in every respect, finished in ivory
and like now; Ilossmerc district: large
lot. paved street, sewers in and paid.
Owner. 5ut McKay bldg.

TO SETTLE AN ESTATE.
house, furnace, fireplace, hard-

wood floors, sleeping porch. 4 bedrooms.
150x100 bit, double garage, plenty of fruit,
close in on west .Mde. only $4o00, $1000
rash. '. Mtsi-ts- . 201 Wfb-o- bldg.

bun ga low, gar a ge and lot 4 Ox 13 J
fet. 411 E 3:tb tt.. nar Lincoln, $3.".iM.
lowest terms $500 cash and 25 per month
with merest.. John Bain. 507 Spalding
building.

BUILD NOW.
If you own a lo, wo will furnish the

money and build for you; terms like
rent. Call and se us.

WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO..
621 Morgan Bldg Main 2033.

BUY from owner: beautiful bungalow in
Beaumont district ; is rooms and slerp-in- g

porch: 2 bathrooms, hard wood floors,
all modern conveniences. furnace and
ga ra go. $1 cash w 1! handle. See M r.
oleott at Broadway hotel, or call Tabor
4 35.

medern house, furnished, with base-
ment and nice chicken house; $o00 down,
$25 monthly; take Montaviha car. get offat end of line, walk two blocks west and

E block north to 58 E. 78th st. S. Cal after
7:3o weekdays from 9 to 12 Sunday.

$22.00) RESIDENCE; the best that money
can buy; fine large corner with double ga-
rage; 2 baths, 4 toilets, oak floors and
f in n h, hot water heat, modern to min-utest detail. W. li. Ross, llOO N. W.
Bank bidg.

$250 CASH, $20 MONTHLY.
TOTAL PRICE $105o.

Near K i! lin gsworth and Union,
modern bungalow. Why pay rent?

A. H. AKEiiSJN,
4 20 Henry bldg. Main 721.

$lio HAD to foreclose mortgage, don't
want it: cottage, near Marguerite
ave.. give me my money back at $;;odown, 2- mo., and take it. See my agent.
Mr. Prentiss. 15 "'haniber of Commerce.

MT. TABOR. house for sale, fire-
place, bookcases, buffet, Dutch kite lien,
full basement, laundry trays and attic;
just painted; $2'?00; terms. Call 100 E.
5 1th st. evenings.

V A C A N T V ERNON B UNG A L O W.
5 large rooms and bath; ivory" finish:Dutch kitchen; full cement basement;

fruit trees. 2 car lines; $2G00; terma. own-
er. Main 023.

V ERY desirable modern home. W. slope
M t. Tabor ; lot loxl4o, good garden, lots
of fruit trees. Owner will paint and reno-
vate throughout; terms. Thomson. 513
Henry bldg. '

NEAR 15th and Alberta sts.. house;
bath, gas, electricity, full basement; good
2 room house on rear of lot. All tor
J25uo. terms. Am leaving city. This is
a bargain. Sell. 1560.

MODERN bungalow, lot 75x1 0o, cor.
Gomg st., fine fruit trees, fireplace and
lurnace, price mo. iuuu cash., easy
terms on balance. 16 E. 0th N. Phone
Ytoodiawn . - -

FOR SALE By owner. modern
home on Wixu lot. 41 Going st., cost
$40"0, eel I $;i20 0. or will trade for Port-
land bungalow; must be good location. Ad
dress P. o. box J4.. city.

BUY from owner, save agent's commission-
Modern Laureihurst home, 1 block
rom car ; garac ana ail modern conven-

iences. Price $55oo. terms. Call Mr,
Haas, Marshall 205.

WEST SIDE.
Owner In Canada, wants to sell

modern house, 1 w alk to P. O. ; all
improvements In and paid for; some e.

MarshaM
to build or repair? G-- my Ideas

and estimates. B. T. Allyn. 243 Stark st.
Oftice hourj 3 to 5 P. M. Phone Main b3L
P.-- 3 phone Tabor 104.

FOR SALE OR TRADE House and lot in
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